Date

04/04/
18

04/06/
18
04/11/
18

04/12/
18

04/13/
18

04/16/
18
04/17/
18

04/18/
18

04/20/
18

04/21/
18

04/22/
18
04/22/
18

04/23/
18

04/28/
18

04/28/
18
04/29/
18

04/29/
18

05/09/
18

05/15/
18

05/16/
18

Time

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

5:45 PM CDT

10:00 AM

CDT
10:00 AM

CDT
2:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT

11:30 AM

CDT
11:30 AM

CDT
1:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

Games for 9U Cobras
Last Updated on April 17, 2024

Away Team

Crystal Lake Slam
Huntley Red
Woodstock Avalanche
Huntley Red
LITH Thunder
CDBL
9U Cobras
Crystal Lake Slam
LITH Thunder
Kaneland Knights
Kaneland Knights
SCA Slam
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras

9U Cobras

Away
Scor

e

0

12

12

13

Home Team

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

Woodstock Avalanche

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

9U Cobras

LITH Thunder

Kendall County Rebels

CDBL Rockets

Kendall County Rebels
Horner Park Minoso
Crystal Lake Slam

Woodstock Avalanche

CDBL

Hom

Scor

10

11

11

6

4

14

16

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss



05/19/
18
05/19/

18

05/20/
18

05/20/
18

05/20/
18
05/21/
18

05/22/
18

05/26/
18

05/26/
18

05/27/
18
06/06/
18

06/08/
18

06/09/
18

06/11/
18
06/16/
18

06/16/
18

06/17/
18

06/17/
18

06/19/
18
06/23/
18

06/25/
18

06/29/
18

06/30/
18
06/30/
18
07/01/

18
07/01/
18
07/01/
18

4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
4:00 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:45 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
11:59 PM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
5:45 PM CDT
6:15 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
9:45 AM CDT
1:15 PM CDT
3:15 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
5:30 PM CDT
5:30 PM CDT
9:50 AM CDT
11:40 AM
CDT
9:50 AM CDT
3:20 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

Prospects Travel Baseball

Palatine Travelers
9U Cobras
Horner Park Minoso
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
Huntley Red
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
Top Tier 9U
Heavy Hitters 9U
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
SCA Slam
LITH Thunder
9U Cobras
Rockridge Rookies
Quad City Cannons
Limestone Rockets
Quad City Regulators
Quad City A's

Limestone Rockets

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

7

16

16

14

12

14

12

9U Cobras
9U Cobras
BG Bearcats
9U Cobras
Palatine Travelers
Lake County Lightning
LITH Thunder
LITH Thunder
Huntley Red
9U Cobras
Crystal Lake Slam
TCT
Huntley Red
Huntley Red
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
Top Tier
Heavy Hitters 9U
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
Huntley Red
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras
9U Cobras

9U Cobras

6 Loss
4 Loss
13 Win
8 Win
17 Loss
Unscored
7 Win
4 Win
6 Win
6 Loss
14 Loss
14 Loss
4 Win
12 Loss
14 Win
3 Loss
4 Win
14 Loss
Unscored
12 Tie
9 Tie
12 Win
25 Win
10 Win
10 Win
7 Win
10 Win
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